152227 TREES

FEMINIZED AUTOFLOWERS

Mephisto Genetics
Fugue State

Creme-Tasmo
Mephisto's Wedding
Creme de la Chem
Heisenberg Special

LaPlata Labs
Triangle Kush

Cake
Humboldt Seed Co.
Humboldt Headband

Tastebudz
Back to the Future 2

Twenty20 Mendocino
Knows Candy F2

Blimburn Seeds
Hellfire OG

420 Fastbuds
Blueberry
Amnesia Zkittlez
Bruce Banner

Sativa
Hybrid
nd. Hybr.
nd. Hybr.
nd. Hybr.

Indica
Hybrid

Indica

Indica

naica

naica

Indica
Sativa

Sativa Hyb.

$50/3
$50/3
$50/3
$50/3
$50/3

$75/5
$75/5

$96,/10
$55/5
$65/6
$65/6

$50/3
$50/3
$65/5



UTOFLOWERS

Ignite the Harvest

Green Crack Sativa $50/3
Grandaddy Purple Indica $50/3
Equilibrium Genetics
Wedding Cake Indica $55/5
Dream Beans $40/4+1 (Blue Kong Bear)
Indica

Lime Time: Extreme citrus, 4-5' plants, 75 days
Blueberry Lime Pie: Blueberry, lime, rubber, tunk, very large,

75 days
Hybrid
Grape Dumpster Juice: Grape trash terps
Garlic Slushy: Rank tunk, red tade, 70 days
Garlic Pappy's: Sweet, creamy, funk and FUEL, giant nugs,

75 days
Frosted Rubber Bands: Big, frosty, rubber funk, 75 days

Sativa
Garlic Milk: Large plant, sweet milk & tunk, tall, 75 days
Pappy’s Secret Limes: Heavy yield, medium plant, citrus lime

funk, 75 days
SpaceTime: Huge plant, extremely dense purple nugs, made
with Mephisto's Cosmic Queen, 75 days



$100/10
$100/10
$100/10

$100/10
$100/10
$100/10
$100/10
$100/10
$100/10

$50/3
$50/3

$100/6

$80/5
$80/5
$80/5
$80/5
$80/5

$65/5

$65/6
$65/6

ASL 483
Larry TREES
FEMINIZED PHOTOPERIOD
Humboldt Seed Co.
California Octane Indica Hyb.
Jelly Donutz Sativa
Guzzlerz Hybrid
Ziplock Seeds
Shave Ice Hybrid
Space Candy Hybrid
Sade Hybrid
Purple Rain Hybrid
Rain Drops Hybrid
38 Special Hybrid
Ignite The Harvest
Durban Poison Sativa
Blue Dream Hybrid
LIT Farms
Reddi Whip Ind. Hyb.
LaPlata Labs
Durango OG Hybrid
Lemon Alien Hybrid
Flubber Hybrid
Clementines Hybrid
Alien Blues Hybrid
420 Fastbuds
Tropicana Cookies Ind. Hybrid
Twenty20 Mendocino
Trainwreck (Arcata Cut) Sativa
Bubba Whip Indica



Romulan Genetics
Communion

Mellow Kitty

Romulan SI

Greenhouse Seed Co.
Alienz

Sativa
Indica
Sativa

Hybrid

$110/6
$110/6
$110/6

$60/5

REGULAR PHOTOPERIOD

Equilibrium Genetics
Super Silver Haze

Sour Diesel Bx

Motavation Genetics
Volcanic Rain

White Rain

Dark Side Seed Co.
Hey Cutie
Watermelon Zangria

Special Ed's Seeds
Karen

Nice to See You Again

Your Mom's Threesome
Working Mom

Suburban Mom

The Chunnel aka John's Mom

Sativa
Sativa

Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

$55/12
$55/12

$20/5
$20/5

$20/5
$20/5

$20/5
$20/5
$20/5
$20/5
$20/5
$20/5



